Auckland Blokart Club

2018 Events Program

January

14 Summer Race Series

21 Summer Race Series
February

3-4 Manawatu Open

4 Summer Race Series - TBC
9-12 Oz Blokart Open, Perth
11 Summer Race Series

18 Summer Race Series

24 Club Day — Open

March

4 Summer Race Series
10/11 S| Open, Wigram

11 Summer Race Series

18 Summer Race Series

24 Club Day — Open

April

1 Club Day — Open

5-12 NABSA Champs, Ivanpah
8 Have a Go Day

12-15 90 Mile Beach

22 Winter Series

25 ANZAC Day — check Facebook
28/29 The Great 100 km race
29 Winter Series back up day
May

6,7 The Great 100 km race

6 Have a Go Day

11-13 NI Open, Ardmore

20 Club Day — open
25/26/27 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC
26 The Great 100 km race
27 Winter Series

June

4 Club Day — Open

9/10 The Great 100 km race
8/9/10 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC
17 Have a Go Day

22 Mid-winter Xmas dinner
23/24 The Great 100 km race
24 Winter Series

Notes

July
1

8

15
22
29

August
4/5

12

19
24/25/26
26

September
1

2

8/9

9

15, 16
22/23

23

30

October
7

14
19-20
21
22-27

November
1-4

18

22 -25

December
2

9

16

Auckland Blokart Club Inc.

Winter Series back-up day
ABC Teams racing

Have a Go Day

Winter Series & AGM
Winter Series back-up day

NZBAI Teams Racing, BOP
Have a Go Day

Club Day — Open

Glinks Gulley Trip - TBC
Winter Series

Winter Series back-up day
The Great 100 km race
Have a Go Day

Auckland Champs

The Great 100 km race
Winter series

Winter Series back up day

Spring Race Series

Spring Race Series
Spanish Open, Majorca
Spring Race Series

World Champs, Majorca

90 Mile Beach
Spring Race Series
NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson

Spring Race Series
Spring Race Series
Xmas picnic

e The schedule is tentative and relies on wind and tides being suitable for events to run.
e A txt or email will be sent to members if any events above need to be postponed or cancelled.
e Winter Series back up days only occur if the previous Winter Series race day was cancelled due to

lack of wind.

e The Ardmore Track will be open on all Thursday Afternoons during day-light-savings, Weekends
and Public Holidays when available and a keyholder is able to open up — check facebook for
confirmation. A Txt will generally be sent out to members if the track is to be open on these days

for open.

ABC Events program 2018 Rev3.doc

Friday, 20 April 2018



