## **Auckland Blokart Club 2018 Events Program**



1	January			
Rebruary		Summer Race Series	July	
Sebreuary   15	21	Summer Race Series	1	Winter Series back-up day
3-4			8	ABC Teams racing
Summer Race Series - TBC   Summer Race Series   Summer Race Series	February		15	Have a Go Day
Summer Race Series - TBC   Summer Race Series   Summer Race Series	3-4	Manawatu Open	22	Winter Series & AGM
9-12   Oz Blokart Open, Perth	4		29	
11	9 - 12	Oz Blokart Open, Perth		1 7
Club Day - Open	11			
Club Day - Open	18	Summer Race Series	August	
12	24	Club Day – Open		NZBAI Teams Racing, BOP
March		7 1	12	
March         24/25/26         Glinks Gulley Trip - TBC           4         Summer Race Series         26         Winter Series           10/11         SI Open, Wigram         1           11         Summer Race Series         September           24         Club Day – Open         1           24         Club Day – Open         1           April         8/9         The Great 100 km race           1         Club Day – Open         9         Have a Go Day           5-12         NABSA Champs, Ivanpah         15, 16         Auckland Champs           8         Have a Go Day         22/23         The Great 100 km race           12 – 15         90 Mile Beach         23         Winter Series back up day           25         ANZAC Day – check Facebook         Winter Series back up day         Winter Series back up day           25         ANZAC Day – check Facebook         Para Spring Race Series           28/29         The Great 100 km race         October           29         Winter Series back up day         7         Spring Race Series           May         14         Spring Race Series           6, 7         The Great 100 km race         21         Spring Race Series           6			19	
Summer Race Series   26	March		24/25/26	
10/11   SI Open, Wigram   Summer Race Series   Summer Race Series   Summer Race Series   September   24	4	Summer Race Series	26	
11	10/11			
Club Day - Open				
Club Day - Open	18	Summer Race Series	September	
April 1	24	Club Day – Open	•	
April   Club Day - Open			2	Winter Series back-up day
Club Day - Open	April		8/9	
15, 16	•	Club Day – Open	9	
Have a Go Day   22/23	5-12		15. 16	
12 - 15   90 Mile Beach   23   Winter series	8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
22				
25	22		30	Winter Series back up day
28/29	25	ANZAC Day – check Facebook		
May       14       Spring Race Series         6,7       The Great 100 km race       21       Spring Race Series         6       Have a Go Day       22 - 27       World Champs, Majorca         11-13       NI Open, Ardmore       20       Club Day - open         25/26/27       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       November         26       The Great 100 km race       1 - 4       90 Mile Beach         27       Winter Series       18       Spring Race Series         22 - 25       NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson         June         4       Club Day - Open       9/10       The Great 100 km race       December         8/9/10       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       2       Spring Race Series         17       Have a Go Day       9       Spring Race Series         22       Mid-winter Xmas dinner       16       Xmas picnic         23/24       The Great 100 km race	28/29	•	October	
May       14       Spring Race Series         6,7       The Great 100 km race       21       Spring Race Series         6       Have a Go Day       22 - 27       World Champs, Majorca         11-13       NI Open, Ardmore       20       Club Day - open         25/26/27       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       November         26       The Great 100 km race       1 - 4       90 Mile Beach         27       Winter Series       18       Spring Race Series         22 - 25       NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson         June         4       Club Day - Open       9/10       The Great 100 km race       December         8/9/10       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       2       Spring Race Series         17       Have a Go Day       9       Spring Race Series         22       Mid-winter Xmas dinner       16       Xmas picnic         23/24       The Great 100 km race	29	Winter Series back up day	7	Spring Race Series
May         19 - 20         Spanish Open, Majorca           6, 7         The Great 100 km race         21         Spring Race Series           6         Have a Go Day         22 - 27         World Champs, Majorca           11-13         NI Open, Ardmore         20         Club Day - open         Spring Race Series           26         The Great 100 km race         1 - 4         90 Mile Beach           27         Winter Series         18         Spring Race Series           20         Club Day - Open         VZ Open Ohakea / Sanson           June         4         Club Day - Open         December           8/9/10         The Great 100 km race         December           8/9/10         Glinks Gully Trip - TBC         2         Spring Race Series           17         Have a Go Day         9         Spring Race Series           22         Mid-winter Xmas dinner         16         Xmas picnic           23/24         The Great 100 km race         The Great 100 km race		1 7	14	
6, 7 The Great 100 km race 21 Spring Race Series 6 Have a Go Day 22 - 27 World Champs, Majorca 11-13 NI Open, Ardmore 20 Club Day – open 25/26/27 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC November 26 The Great 100 km race 1 - 4 90 Mile Beach 27 Winter Series 18 Spring Race Series 22 - 25 NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson  June 4 Club Day – Open 9/10 The Great 100 km race December 8/9/10 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC 2 Spring Race Series 17 Have a Go Day 9 Spring Race Series 21 Mid-winter Xmas dinner 16 Xmas picnic 23/24 The Great 100 km race	Mav		19 - 20	
6 Have a Go Day  11-13 NI Open, Ardmore 20 Club Day – open 25/26/27 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC  26 The Great 100 km race 27 Winter Series  18 Spring Race Series  22 – 25 NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson  June  4 Club Day – Open 9/10 The Great 100 km race  8/9/10 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC  2 Spring Race Series  18 Spring Race Series  22 NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson  December  8/9/10 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC  2 Spring Race Series  17 Have a Go Day  9 Spring Race Series  16 Xmas picnic	•	The Great 100 km race	21	
11-13       NI Open, Ardmore         20       Club Day – open       November         25/26/27       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       November         26       The Great 100 km race       1 - 4       90 Mile Beach         27       Winter Series       18       Spring Race Series         30       June         4       Club Day – Open         9/10       The Great 100 km race       December         8/9/10       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       2       Spring Race Series         17       Have a Go Day       9       Spring Race Series         17       Have a Go Day       9       Spring Race Series         22       Mid-winter Xmas dinner       16       Xmas picnic         23/24       The Great 100 km race	6		22 - 27	
20	11-13			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
25/26/27   Glinks Gully Trip - TBC   November	20			
27       Winter Series       18       Spring Race Series         22 - 25       NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson         June         4       Club Day - Open         9/10       The Great 100 km race       December         8/9/10       Glinks Gully Trip - TBC       2       Spring Race Series         17       Have a Go Day       9       Spring Race Series         22       Mid-winter Xmas dinner       16       Xmas picnic         23/24       The Great 100 km race	25/26/27		November	
1	26	The Great 100 km race	1-4	90 Mile Beach
June     22 - 25     NZ Open Ohakea / Sanson       4     Club Day - Open     9/10     The Great 100 km race     December       8/9/10     Glinks Gully Trip - TBC     2     Spring Race Series       17     Have a Go Day     9     Spring Race Series       22     Mid-winter Xmas dinner     16     Xmas picnic       23/24     The Great 100 km race	27	Winter Series	18	Spring Race Series
June           4         Club Day – Open           9/10         The Great 100 km race         December           8/9/10         Glinks Gully Trip - TBC         2         Spring Race Series           17         Have a Go Day         9         Spring Race Series           22         Mid-winter Xmas dinner         16         Xmas picnic           23/24         The Great 100 km race         The Great 100 km race			22 –25	
9/10         The Great 100 km race         December           8/9/10         Glinks Gully Trip - TBC         2         Spring Race Series           17         Have a Go Day         9         Spring Race Series           22         Mid-winter Xmas dinner         16         Xmas picnic           23/24         The Great 100 km race         Xmas picnic	June			•
9/10         The Great 100 km race         December           8/9/10         Glinks Gully Trip - TBC         2         Spring Race Series           17         Have a Go Day         9         Spring Race Series           22         Mid-winter Xmas dinner         16         Xmas picnic           23/24         The Great 100 km race         Xmas picnic	4	Club Day – Open		
8/9/10 Glinks Gully Trip - TBC 2 Spring Race Series 17 Have a Go Day 9 Spring Race Series 22 Mid-winter Xmas dinner 16 Xmas picnic 23/24 The Great 100 km race	9/10	, i	December	
17 Have a Go Day 9 Spring Race Series 22 Mid-winter Xmas dinner 16 Xmas picnic 23/24 The Great 100 km race	8/9/10		2	Spring Race Series
22 Mid-winter Xmas dinner 16 Xmas picnic 23/24 The Great 100 km race	17		9	
The Great 100 km race	22		16	
24 Winter Series	23/24	The Great 100 km race		ī
	24	Winter Series		

## Notes

- The schedule is tentative and relies on wind and tides being suitable for events to run.
- A txt or email will be sent to members if any events above need to be postponed or cancelled.
- Winter Series back up days only occur if the previous Winter Series race day was cancelled due to lack of wind.
- The Ardmore Track will be open on all Thursday Afternoons during day-light-savings, Weekends and Public Holidays when available and a keyholder is able to open up check facebook for confirmation. A Txt will generally be sent out to members if the track is to be open on these days for open.